




BEVERAGES

Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr.
Perrier Water 750 ML
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Fanta
Sprite / 7-up
Bitter Lemon
Soda
Tonic
Orange Can
Pineapple Can
Apple Can
Tomato Can
Grapefruit Can
Mango Can
Mix Fruit Can

Us$ 02.50
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00
Us$ 05.00

1017
1046
1001
1009
1020
1002
1005
1003
1004
1015
1016
1007
1011
1010
1014
1018

Lime Juice
Lime Soda
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Papaya Juice
Mango Juice
Mixed Fruit Juice
Apple Juice
Iced Tea (Lemon)
Young Coconut

Us$ 03.75
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 07.25
Us$ 04.50
Us$ 03.75

2308
2309
2303
2301
2304
2302
2313
2307
2311
2316
2310

FRESH

Jamaican Coffee
Café Royale
Café de Galliano
Calypso Coffee
French Coffee
Mexican Coffee
Ice Coffee

Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 12.50
Us$ 08.75

2742
2702
2691
2692
2723
2750
2368

SPECIALITY COFFEE

ALL PRIZES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% TGST & 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Vanilla Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake

Us$ 07.50
Us$ 07.50
Us$ 07.50

3009
3004
3005

MILK SHAKES



HOT BEVERAGES
Cup of Coffee
Cup of Tea
Cup of Green Tea
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Café Latte 

Us$ 05.00
Us$ 03.75
Us$ 03.75
Us$ 06.50
Us$ 06.00
Us$ 06.50

2362
2361
2380
2365
2364
2386

BEER
Beer
Corona Beer

Us$ 05.25
Us$ 07.25

Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Pimms No 1
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Fernet Branca
Pernod
Dubbonet
Bristol Cream
Croft Particular
Croft Original

Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 07.00
Us$ 07.00

APERITIF & VERMOUTH

3009
2003
2010
2009
3010
2001
2004
2002
2011
3011
3004
4001
4009
4013

2016

Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25 
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25

GIN / VODKA

Tequila White
Tequila Gold

Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25

TEQUILA

4003
4002
5005
5006
5007

5006
5007

Gordons
Beefeater
Smirnoff
Finlandia
Stolichnaya

ALL PRIZES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% TGST & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Courvoiser *** 
Remy Martin V. S. O. P
Bardinet  V. S. O. P
Hennesy V. S. O. P
Martell V. S. O. P
Courvoiser V. S. O. P
Napoleon Collins

Us$ 10.00
Us$ 12.50
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 12.50
Us$ 12.50
Us$ 12.50
Us$ 06.25

COGNAC & BRANDY

1005
1011
1020
1018
1019
1012
1015

Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold
Malibu
Captain Morgan
Cachaca 

Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25

RUM
6002
6001
6013
6008
6017

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Amaretto
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Benedectine
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kaluah
Southern Comfort
Blue Curacao
Creme de Menthe
Creme de Cacao
Creme de Banana
Apricot Brandy
Peach Tree
Triple Sec
Cherry Brandy
Maraschino
Medori
Galliano
Grappa Alexander
Creme De Casis

Us$ 09.25
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25 
Us$ 14.50
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 08.75
Us$ 08.75
Us$ 06.25

LIQUEURS

7022
7009
7040
7013
7010
7027
7007
7016
7053
7023
7037
7032
7002
7034
7024
7019
7008
7033
7056
7042
7011
7018
7003

ALL PRIZES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% TGST & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Rose, Watermelon, Strawberry & Grape Berries.

Chivas Regal
Dimple 12 Years
Dimple 15 Years
J/W Black Label
J/W Red Label
J/W Blue Label
Ballentines
Jim Beam
Glenfiddich
Black and White
VAT 69
Jack Daniels
Jameson
J & B Rare Whisky

Us$ 10.00
Us$ 15.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 25.00
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 37.00
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00
Us$ 10.00

WHISKY

3004
3029
3005
3013
3017
3030
3010
3023
3024
3025
3026
3008
3018
3034

HOUSE WINES

Glass Wine (W)
Glass Wine (R)
Glass Wine (RO)
Glass Wine ( Sparkling)

Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25
Us$ 06.25

1041
1091
1058
6029

Benson & Hedges
Marlboro Light
Marlboro Red
Camel Light

Us$ 11.00
Us$ 11.00
Us$ 11.00
Us$ 11.00

220003
220002
220001
220011

CIGARETTES

SHEESHA

Us$ 10.25
Us$ 24.75
Us$ 80.25
Us$ 24.75



long Island Iced
Tea
Gin, Rum, Vodka,
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime
Juice & Coke

$11.99

2949

You & Me
Rum, Southern Comfort,
Grand Marnier, Fresh
Pineapple
Juice (for two person)

$14.99

2808

2792

Sweet Lips
Vodka, Malibu, Baileys,
Pineapple Juice &
Grenadine Syrup

$09.99

2701

Coco Loco
Fresh Coconut with
Water, Tequila, Gin,
Light Rum, Pineapple
Juice, Sugar Syrup &
Half of a Lime

$11.99

2948

Cuba Libre
Rum, Cola and a lime
wedge

$09.99

2980

Caipirinha
White rum, fresh lime &
brown sugar

$09.99

2862

Pinacolada
White rum, Malibu,
Pineapple Juice &
Coconut creme

$09.99

2942

Planter’s Punch
Dark Rum, White Rum,
Orange Juice
Lime Juice, Pineapple
Juice & Grenadine Syrup

$09.99

2916

Bananacolada
White rum, Malibu,
Creme De Banana Fresh
Banana, Coconut creme
& Pineapple Juice

$11.99

2865

Mai Tai
Dark Rum, White rum,
Amaretto, pineapple
juice, Orange juice &
Lime Juice

$09.99

2896

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth,
Campari

$11.99

2911

Maldivian Lady
White rum, Apricot
Brandy, Pineapple Juice

$09.99

3036

Mojito
Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, 
Brown Sugar & Soda

$09.99

2794

Temptation
White Rum, Galliano,
baileys,
Pineapple Juice &
Grenadine Syrup

$09.99

Cocktails
Alcoholic Cocktails



2677
Banana Breakfast
Shake

Banana, Yoghurt, Egg,
Brown Sugar

$08.75

2762
Nut Cooler

Pineapple juice,
Coconut cream,
Strawberry syrup

$08.75

2694
Carrot Cream

Carrot Juice, Cream, Egg
yolk and orange juice

$08.75

2778
San Francisco

Orange juice, Lemon
juice, Pineapple juice,
Grapefruit juice,
Grenadine syrup, Egg
white & Soda

$08.75

2951
Passion

Banana, Pineapple juice,
Orange juice, Mango
juice & Passion fruit

$08.75

2693
Carrot Cocktail

Carrots, Pineapple, Lime
Juice & Honey

$08.75

2805
Virgin Mary

Tomato juice, Lemon
juice, Dashes of
worcestershire sauce,
Tabasco sauce & Salt

$08.75

2767
Pom Pom

Lime juice, Sprite,
Grenadine syrup & Egg
white

$08.75

Cocktails
Special Discounted Prices

2867
Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy,
Lime juice sugar, Soda
water.

$09.99

3139
Island Affair

Midori, Contreau, Blue
Curacao, Orange juice &
Coconut Cream

$09.99

2754
Mint Julep

Bourbon, Fresh mint,
Caster sugar & Sodawater.

$09.99

2797
Tropical Cocktail

Dry vermouth,
Maraschino, Creme de
Cacao, Dash Angostura
& Orange Bitters

$09.99

Cocktails
Non- Alcoholic Cocktails



3137
Apple Cup

Brandy, Lime juice,
Vanilla essence, Apple
Juice, Slice of apple and
lemon

$08.75

2758
Monkey Gland

Gin, Fresh orange juice,
Pernod & Grenadine
Syrup

$08.99

2775
Royal Grand Fizz

Gin, Lime juice, orange
juice, Sugar syrup,
Dashes Maraschino,
Cream, Soda water

$08.75

2748
Martini

Dry gin, Vermouth,
Green Olive

$09.99

2940
Zombie

Dark rum, Apricot
Brandy, Orange juice,
Pineapple juice &
Grenadine syrup

$09.99

3060
Dhon Hiyala

Gin, Medori, Lime juice
& Watermelon Juice

$08.75

2821
B52

Kahula, Baileys Irish
cream & Grand Marnier

$09.99

2685
Blue Hawaiian

Light rum, Blue
Curacao, Coconut
cream & Pineapple juice

$09.99

2681

Bartender

Dry Vermouth, Gin,
Whisky, Sherry, Dash of
Grand Marnier

$09.99

3144
Tequila Sun rise

Tequila, Orange juice &
Grenadine syrup

$09.99

2711
Curacao Cooler

Dark rum, Curacao,
Fresh lime juice & Tonic
water.

$09.99

2877
Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau &
Lime juice

$09.99

2720
Eye Opener

Light rum, Pernod,
contreau, cream de
cacao, Sugar & Egg yolk

$09.99

2783
Shark Attack

Vodka, Lemonade &
Grenadine syrup

$08.99

Cocktails
Special Discounted Prices



2872
Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato juice,
Lime juice,
Worcestershire sauce

$09.99

2696
Cherry Julep

Cherry Brandy, Lime
juice, Sugar syrup,
Grenadine syrup & Gin

$09.99

2903
Grasshopper

Creme De Menthe,
White Creme De Cacao
& Thick cream

$07.25

2945
Paradise

Gin, Brandy, Apricot
brandy, Orange juice

$09.99

3155
Green Caribbean

White rum, Midori, Soda
water & Lime
slimeCointreau

$08.75

3135
Gin Fizz

Gin, Sugar & Soda water

$09.99

2727
Gin Sling

Gin, Caster sugar, Lime
juice Angostura Bitters

$07.25

2900
Harvey
Wallbanger

Vodka, Orange juice &
Galliano

$09.99

2881
Brandy
Alexander

Brandy, Creme de cacao
Fresh cream

$09.99

3134
Wild Wild

Whisky, Cream & Honey

$08.99

3133

Cucumber Whizz

Cucumber, Vodka, Lime
juice & Soda water

$09.99

3163
Blue Lagoon

Vodka, Blue Curacao,
Pineapple juice & Triple
sec

$09.99

3146
Screw Driver

Vodka with Orange
juice

$09.99

2765
Pimm’s No.1

Pimm’s No.1, Lemonade,
Slices of apple, Orange
& Cucumber (for a less
sweet version mix
Ginger or cola)

$09.99

Cocktails
Special Discounted Prices






